RESULTS (X concept 2

ERGRrace
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 B Hodak Ema 3:53.8 1:56.9
2 Kati¢ Anamarie 4:12.8 2:06.4
3 Molnar Iris 4:27.6 2:13.8
4 Konovi¢ Lucija 4:33.4 2:16.7
5 6 | Maksimovi¢ Mila 4:44.4 2:22.2
6 TriSovi¢ Dora 4:49.3 2:24.6
7 Marusi¢ Masa 5:08.2 2:34.1
8 B CetinaNika 5:16.8 2:38.4
9 B SerdarEma 5:38.9 2:49.4
10 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
10 H EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
10 H EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
10 B Juki¢Klara DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16:10:03 to 10:08 01_1000_KwWB ErgRace V01.05.00

01_1000_KWB.rac2 Page 10f1 01_1000_KWB.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1 23
2 2 |
3 [ 4|
4
5 5 |
6 8 |
7
8 22
9
10
10
12 3 |
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
18
18 20
18 B
18 6 |

RESULTS
02_1010_KMB

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

Jon¢i¢ Jurica Marin
Stipanicev Borna
Ivan Borna Matijevi¢
Balatinec Hrvoje
Vitasovi¢ Luka
Bendra Karlo
Skoda Karlo
Smokrovi¢ Marin
Ani¢ Lukas
Jurevi¢ Mate
Ozani¢ Domagoj
Maragi¢ Bruno
Mati¢ Matija
Poropat Antonio
Mihlin Mauro
Milankovi¢ lan
Mundl Rebrovi¢ Josip
Novak Roko
Pirjak Lujko
Klobas Vigo

Novak Vito
Fugusic¢ Fabian
Sobin Filip

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
3:56.3 1:58.1
4:02.9 2:01.4
4:03.7 2:01.8
4:15.0 2:07.5
4:22.6 2:11.3
4:25.1 2:12.5
4:25.5 2:12.7
4:26.6 2:13.3
4:27.9 2:13.9
4:43.7 2:21.8
4:43.7 2:21.8
4:46.8 2:23.4
4:51.5 2:25.7
4:54.6 2:27.3
4:56.5 2:28.2
5:47.9 2:53.9
8:55.8 4:27.9
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 10:14 to 10:23

02_1010_KMB.rac2

02_1010_KMB
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
02_1010_KMB.json



RESULTS (X concept 2

ERGRace
03_1022_VET
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0

1 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
A

1 B Prnjak Patrik 3:04.3 1:32.1

2 B Matijagevié Srdan 3:09.7 1:34.8

3 H Radan Sinisa 3:19.5 1:39.7

4 B Milos$ Luka 3:21.2 1:40.6

5 B  Mori¢ Lorenzo Robert 3:26.7 1:43.3

A(w)

1 B  Mikuligi¢ Kosjenka 3:48.2 1:54.1
D

1 Boraska Igor 3:02.8 1:31.4

2 Bozeglav Igor 3:11.4 1:35.7

3 Tarle Neven 3:15.5 1:37.7

4 Kisi¢ Zeliko 3:16.3 1:38.1

5 Bl Polonji Goran 3:18.5 1:39.2

6 B  JakusAlen 3:20.3 1:40.1

7 Vukié Hrvoje 3:28.5 1:44.2
E

1 Bl IpsaEros 3:24.9 1:42.4
F

1 Bl  Nuskern Goran 3:16.3 1:38.1
G

1 B Ca¢Mita 3:53.7 1:56.8
H

1 B Cetini¢ Boris 3:28.7 1:44.3

2020-02-16: 10:34 to 10:38 03_1022_VET ErgRace V01.05.00

03_1022_VET.rac2 Page 10f 2 03_1022_VET.json



2 Bl Grzunov Rikard 3:38.5 1:49.2

I
1 Kalan Marjan 4:12.6 2:06.3
2020-02-16:10:34 t0 10:38 03_1022_VET ErgRace V01.05.00

03_1022_VET.rac2 Page 2 of 2 03_1022_VET.json
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RESULTS
04_1040_VET2

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY

Babi¢ Antonio
Storelli Maro
Puzjak Danijel
Cvita$ Nikola
Vidas Ivan
Topi¢ Petar
Drakula Vladimir
Susanj Majk
Tucic¢ Ivor
Zekan Filip
Pap Marjan

Loncar KreSimir
Dragicevi¢ Marko
Mladini¢ Roni
Kosteli¢ Antun
Mojas$ Pero
Andriji¢ Mark
Dzalto KreSimir
Poropat Mate
Janez Sebastijan
Znidarsi¢ Zvonimir

X concept 2

Finish

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

3:07.3
3:08.0
3:10.4
3:10.5
3:11.4
3:13.2
3:18.5
3:19.0
3:20.8
3:271
DNF

3:07.9
3:08.2
3:09.1
3:15.3
3:16.4
3:16.9
3:17.4
3:18.9
3:21.2
3:22.2

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

1:33.6
1:34.0
1:35.2
1:35.2
1:35.7
1:36.6
1:39.2
1:39.5
1:40.4
1:43.5
0:00.0

1:33.9
1:34.1
1:34.5
1:37.6
1:38.2
1:38.4
1:38.7
1:39.4
1:40.6
1:41.1

2020-02-16: 10:43 to 10:46

04_1040_VET2.rac2

04_1040_VET2
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
04_1040_VET2.json



RESULTS (X concept 2

ERGRrace
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Rama 6:25.4 1:36.3
2 B Glagoljasi 6:52.2 1:43.0
3 B Glagoljasi 2 7:50.5 1:57.6
4 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 H EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 H EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 B EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 Bd EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 H EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
4 EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16:10:53 to 11:01 05_1055_STAFETE1 ErgRace V01.05.00

05_1055_STAFETE1.rac2 Page 10f1 05_1055_STAFETE.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 [ 4|
3
4
4 8 |
6 22
7
8
9 2 |
10 24]
11 o |
12 5 |
13
14
15 [ |
16
17
18
19 B
20
21
22
23 20
24 3 |

RESULTS
06_1110_KWA

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

Stani¢ Nika
Ivekovi¢ Nika
Tuci¢ Lana
Pejkovi¢ Katija
Bali¢ Dora
Lali¢ Laura
Paljusaj Ella
Milanovi¢ Lana
TuZinski Hana
Ivana Abaz
KranjCec Dora
Vinkovi¢ Anja
Corkalo Mare
Cetina Karla
Rabi¢ Nika
Kujadin Iva
Lenaz Nika
Buri¢ Martina
Mijandrus$i¢ Antonija
Svetli¢i¢ Masa
Sari¢ Lana
Jovanovi¢ Majda
Brki¢ Morena
Zovko Kaja

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
7:45.7 1:56.4
8:00.2 2:00.0
8:02.2 2:00.5
8:05.3 2:01.3
8:05.3 2:01.3
8:07.7 2:01.9
8:10.7 2:02.6
8:15.5 2:03.8
8:20.3 2:05.0
8:21.8 2:05.4
8:22.8 2:05.7
8:34.1 2:08.5
8:37.2 2:09.3
8:39.2 2:09.8
8:41.4 2:10.3
8:58.0 2:14.5
9:03.7 2:15.9
9:06.9 2:16.7
9:17.1 2:19.2
9:17.7 2:19.4
10:00.1 2:30.0
10:07.9 2:31.9
10:15.6 2:33.9
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 11:09 to 11:19

06_1110_KWA.rac2

06_11M0_KWA
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
06_1110_KWA. json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 5 |
3 6 |
4 [ 4|
5
6 B
7
8
9 5 |
10
11 20]
12 25
13
14
15 2 |
15
17
18 B
19
20
21 24]
22 B
23
24
24 22
24 25 ]
24
24 25 ]
24 B
24 30]

RESULTS
07_1130_JWA

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

Grusnjak Pia
Kereti¢ Luna
Radi¢ Ilvana
Sinovci¢ Barbara
Vovk Jera
Seketa Magdalena
Bajec Ela
Mrdulja§ Maura
Macchi Agnese
Maruzin Lea
Miki¢ Petra
Mormil Helena
Kompari¢ Lara
Perovi¢ Jelena
Klara Kmeti¢
Grgorini¢ Mia
Mandusi¢ Laura
MatoSevic Femi
Dzaja Ria
Mihaljevi¢ Mihaela
Razvali¢ Tamara
Macan Sara
Edelinski Lara
Mazi¢ Lucija
Cop Ruby

Jeli¢ Iva

Semrl Spela
Ramljak Petra
Kereti¢ Luna
Torkar UrSula

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
7:24.6 1:51.1
7:27.4 1:51.8
7:29.2 1:52.3
7:29.8 1:52.4
7:33.9 1:53.4
7:39.0 1:54.7
7:39.5 1:54.8
7:41.7 1:55.4
7:42.8 1:55.7
7:46.0 1:56.5
7:47.5 1:56.8
7:49.8 1:57.4
7:51.7 1:57.9
7:51.9 1:57.9
7:56.7 1:59.1
7:56.7 1:59.1
7:59.8 1:59.9
8:01.7 2:00.4
8:03.4 2:00.8
8:03.9 2:00.9
8:09.7 2:02.4
8:12.8 2:03.2
8:18.2 2:04.5
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 11:29 to 11:37

07_M30_JWA.rac2

07_130_JWA
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
07_M30_JWA json



RESULTS

X concept 2
ERGRrace

08_1200_SMA,SWA,LSMA,LSMB

SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name
1 EMPTY
1 EMPTY
LSMA
1 B  Luka Radoni¢
2 Bl  Udovigi¢ Nickol
3 Bl Rudar Jurgj
4 B JalenAles
4 Bl Soldo Zvonimir
4 Pavlak Ivan
LSMB
1 Bl Malesi¢ Jaka
2 Condri¢ Lovro
3 Jednobrkovié Tin
4 Kovaé Marin
5 Bl PossiPaulo
6 Bl Vuki¢ Sven
SMA
1 BHB M. Sinkovi¢
2 BH  Metkovié Matej
3 Sain David
4 B  Barigevié Luka
5 Aljangi¢ Miha
6 B Sain Tomislav
7 Piton Ivan
8 H ZontaAntonio
9 Plenkovi¢ Antun
10 Hrvat Rajko
11 Marko Milodanovié
12 B Tomislav Miholjevi¢
SWA
1 Elvira Thonhofer
2 Sylvia Kleimann

Finish Ave. Pace
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
6:25.4 1:36.3
6:25.7 1:36.4
7:15.3 1:48.8
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
6:33.4 1:38.3
6:38.2 1:39.5
6:44.7 1:41.1
6:47.7 1:41.9
7:04.9 1:46.2
7:10.8 1:47.7
5:48.8 1:27.2
5:59.1 1:29.7
6:03.0 1:30.7
6:04.6 1:31.1
6:06.5 1:31.6
6:07.7 1:31.9
6:09.3 1:32.3
6:18.4 1:34.6
6:25.2 1:36.3
6:26.7 1:36.6
6:27.5 1:36.8
6:27.6 1:36.9
7:40.4 1:55.1
8:01.1 2:00.2

2020-02-16: 12:01to 12:09
08_1200_SMA,SWA,LSMA,LSMB.rac2

08_1200_SMA,SWA,LSMA,LSMB
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
08_1200_SMA,SWA LSMA,LSMB.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 B
3 B
4 B
5 [ 4 |
6
7 5 |
8 6 |
9
10 12]
11 23]
12 2 |
13 13]
14 7 ]
15 19]
16 29
17 25 ]
18 14]
19 24}
19 30}
21 15]
22 20]
23 E
24 17]
25 18]
26 28]
27 22
28 B8
29 21]
29 15

RESULTS
09_1215_SMB

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

Krebs Nik
Loncari¢ Patrik
Lonc¢ari¢ Anton
Cas Jaka
Cesarec Boris
Bjeli¢ Jakov
Mahmutovi¢ Goran
Grgi¢ Ante Ivan
Pfaifer Filip
Mikuli¢ Leon
Papac Patrik
Markulingi¢ Luka
Ukropina Marko
Borkovi¢ Karlo
Mari¢ Mario
Maiji¢ Bruno
Perovi¢ Toni
Pujas Viktor
Barisi¢ Stipe
Tratnik Aleksej
Girotto Michael
Mandi¢ Luka
Grubesa Luka
Stari¢ Martin
Svalj Marko
Bursi¢ Mario
Fabjanac Fabjan
Radolovi¢ Danijel
Corak Jakov
Ivicek Mateo

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
5:54.3 1:28.5
6:01.6 1:30.4
6:02.8 1:30.7
6:05.2 1:31.3
6:09.8 1:32.4
6:10.2 1:32.5
6:10.7 1:32.6
6:11.2 1:32.8
6:12.3 1:33.0
6:14.7 1:33.6
6:15.7 1:33.9
6:18.9 1:34.7
6:20.0 1:35.0
6:24.4 1:36.1
6:26.3 1:36.5
6:28.5 1:37.1
6:28.6 1:37.1
6:29.4 1:37.3
6:30.7 1:37.6
6:30.7 1:37.6
6:30.9 1:37.7
6:34.7 1:38.6
6:37.4 1:39.3
6:43.3 1:40.8
6:43.6 1:40.8
6:46.4 1:41.6
6:48.6 1:42.1
7:05.3 1:46.3
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 12:18 to 12:25

09_1215_SMB.rac2

09_1215_SMB
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
09_1215_SMB.json



SUMMARY

Place
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RESULTS

X concept 2
ERGRrace

10_1230_SWA,SWB,LSWA,LSWB

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

EMPTY
JWB

Rimbaldo Reina
Tratnik Sasa
Curkina Marija
Semrl Spela
Potoc¢nik Ela
Filipovi¢ Marina
Grgi¢ Tena
Grgi¢ Tajana
Matijevi¢ Lucija
Kalister Ema
Cirki¢ Sara
Ramljak Petra
Gustingi¢ Spela
Banozi¢ Lucija
Torkar UrSula
GrmovSek Zara

SWA

MiloSevi¢ Marcela
Plei¢ Valentina
KostanjSek Nina
DragicCevi¢ Dora

SWB

Jurkovi¢ lvana

Milinovi¢ Bruna

Katarina Lara Zaja

Hren Lea

Kristi¢ Ivana

Gregi¢ Ema

Kosteli¢ Marta

Moulinier Jacqueline Elina F

Jurkovi¢ Josipa

Finish Ave. Pace
DNF 0:00.0
7:21.5 1:50.3
7:35.2 1:53.8
7:38.2 1:54.5
7:59.4 1:59.8
8:07.0 2:.01.7
8:07.6 2:01.9
8:10.9 2:02.7
8:13.9 2:03.4
8:16.9 2:04.2
8:26.1 2:06.5
8:38.1 2:09.5
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
6:58.2 1:44.5
7:03.7 1:45.9
7:19.2 1:49.8
7:38.3 1:54.5
6:51.8 1:42.9
6:59.5 1:44.8
7:03.3 1:45.8
7:03.9 1:45.9
7:48.4 1:57.1
7:55.6 1:58.9
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16:12:32 to 12:41
10_1230_SWA,SWB,LSWA,LSWB.rac2

10_1230_SWA,SWB,LSWA,LSWB
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
10_1230_SWA,SWB,LSWA,LSWB.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1 30
2
3 23
4 [ 4|
5 20
6
6
8
9 2]
10 25
11
12
13 22
14 3 |
15
16 5 |
17 25 ]
18
19
20 2 |
21
22 25 ]
23
24
25
25
25 B
25 8 |
25 6 |
25 29

RESULTS
1_1245_JWB

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

Grncarovski Ela
Curkina Anastazija
Konovi¢ Mia
Grzan Beata
Nenadi¢ Lara
Kovadi¢ Petra Pia
Mijandru$i¢ Anamarija
Perovi¢ Lana
Smilovi¢ Mirjam
Grabri¢ Petra
Remeta Edita
Zbiljski Mati¢ Laura
Degravisi Marika
Pilat Antonela

Zec Laura

Persi¢ Ana
Juresi¢ Paola
Poropat Lara
Saletovi¢ Lana
Aleida Wells
Radolovi¢ Emili
Lorencin Sara
Kos Dorotea
Galante lvana
BioCi¢ lva
Dremelj Jana
Jelenci¢ Ema
Vitasovi¢ Vanessa
Cop Amber

Grgi¢ Tajana

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
7:36.8 1:54.2
7:37.2 1:54.3
7:43.3 1:55.8
7:46.7 1:56.6
7:47.0 1:56.7
7:48.8 1:57.2
7:48.8 1:57.2
8:02.1 2:00.5
8:12.5 2:03.1
8:15.4 2:03.8
8:19.4 2:04.8
8:24.7 2:06.1
8:24.8 2:06.2
8:39.3 2:09.8
8:39.5 2:09.8
8:41.0 2:10.2
8:41.3 2:10.3
8:42.7 2:10.6
8:44.2 2:11.0
8:48.1 2:12.0
8:49.2 2:12.3
8:56.0 2:14.0
9:00.9 2:15.2
9:12.9 2:18.2
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 12:48 to 12:58

1_1245_JWB.rac2

11_1245_JWB
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
1_1245_JWB.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2
3 25
4 23
5
6 5 |
7
8
9
10 1]
11 3 |
12 7 ]
13 25
13 24]
13 14]
13 22
13 20
13 18]
13 16
13 13 ]
13 12
13 10]
13 B
13 8 |
13 6 |
13 4 |
13 2 |

RESULTS
12_1300_STAFETEZ2

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

SPG
TreSnjevka-decki
Val

Jadran 3
GG Boys
Mladostasi
Mladostasi
Jadran 2
TreSnjevka cure
Adriaco
JadranasSice
Gagoljasi 1
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY

GG Girls
EMPTY
EMPTY
Glagoljasi 2
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
5:49.7 1:27.4
5:50.3 1:27.5
5:52.1 1:28.0
6:01.4 1:30.3
6:14.9 1:33.7
6:17.4 1:34.3
6:20.1 1:35.0
6:25.5 1:36.3
6:34.5 1:38.6
6:38.6 1:39.6
7:36.5 1:54.1
12:09.5 3:02.3
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 13:06 to 13:18
12_1300_STAFETE2.rac2

12_1300_STAFETE2
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
12_1300_STAFETE2.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
13_1315_KMA1
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Bl EMPTY DNF 0:00.0
KMA
1 B  Trbuhovi¢ Mateo 7:17.9 1:49.4
2 B  Jurgié Marko 7:18.1 1:49.5
3 B  Zebec David 7:22.2 1:50.5
4 Sabié Marko 7:30.1 1:52.5
5 Petrusi¢ Luka 7:32.7 1:53.1
6 B  Aksié Antun 7:37.3 1:54.3
7 Benc Robert 7:38.2 1:54.5
8 B LiginaLovro 7:42.5 1:55.6
9 Bl Krasnjak Luka 7:49.8 1:57.4
10 Bl Nicoscia Jonathan 7:58.3 1:59.5
11 Bl Belakusié Adrian 7:58.7 1:59.6
12 B Jurigié Jan 8:02.3 2:00.5
13 Bl Gari¢ Vito 8:03.1 2:00.7
14 Tvrdié Marin 8:03.6 2:00.9
15 Kuligek Lovro 8:05.0 2:01.2
16 Dakovi¢ Luka 8:07.6 2:01.9
17 Bl Herceg Vedran 8:11.8 2:02.9
18 Grbac Karlo 8:13.1 2:03.2
19 Uradin Luka 8:29.9 2:07.4
20 Pranji¢ David 8:30.7 2:07.6
21 Katusin Jan 8:37.1 2:09.2
22 Bl Kondi¢ Marko 8:50.9 2:12.7
23 Banjac Sven 8:56.6 2:14.1
24 Tvrdini¢ Ante 9:14.5 2:18.6
25 Juki¢ Mihael DNF 0:00.0
25 B Jukié Danijel DNF 0:00.0
25 BosSnjakovi¢ Marko DNF 0:00.0
25 B Cari¢ Jakov DNF 0:00.0
25 B Bozié Jokié Fran DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16: 13:32 to 13:41 13_1315_KMA1 ErgRace V01.05.00

13_1315_KMA1.rac2

Page 10f1

13_1315_KMA1.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
14_1330_KMAZ2
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
KMA
1 Krizic Domagoj 7:13.5 1:48.3
2 Grubesi¢ Marin 7:13.7 1:48.4
3 Maljak Matej 7:22.9 1:50.7
4 B Kralj Simon 7:24.8 1:51.2
5 Migkovi¢ Jakov 7:33.9 1:53.4
6 B Lugi¢ Toni 7:38.3 1:54.5
7 B RuZi¢Noa 7:42.9 1:55.7
8 Vukovi¢ Josip 7:43.3 1:55.8
9 25 MiloSevi¢ Danijel 7:43.4 1:55.8
10 Kuko Sime 7:46.4 1:56.6
11 Banovi¢ Mate 7:54.4 1:58.6
12 Kitarovié Jakov 7:56.1 1:59.0
13 B Bogdanovié Roko 8:00.5 2:00.1
14 Tusgié Pavao 8:02.3 2:00.5
15 Obratov Dominik 8:05.4 2:01.3
16 Kljaji¢ Mateo 8:14.3 2:03.5
17 B Seblvan 8:31.7 2:07.9
17 Bl Hrebak Marko 8:31.7 2:07.9
19 B  Huzejrovié Vukelié Dino 8:32.5 2:08.1
20 B [lisi¢ Adrian 8:49.9 2:12.4
21 Sari¢ Ivan 8:52.7 2:13.1
22 B Cemalji¢ Matija 8:59.3 2:14.8
23 Bl TiganjDin 9:04.4 2:16.1
24 Bl Banovi¢ Vito 9:23.7 2:20.9
25 KneZevi¢ Bartol 9:42.1 2:25.5
26 Bl Vidas Sime DNF 0:00.0
26 B  Vidolin Paro Vito DNF 0:00.0
26 Folo Toni DNF 0:00.0
26 B Jamjevié Tin DNF 0:00.0
26 H Bili¢ Andrija DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16: 13:47 to 13:57 14_1330_KMA2 ErgRace V01.05.00

14_1330_KMAZ2.rac2

Page 10f1

14_1330_KMAZ2.json



RESULTS (X concept 2

ERGRace
15_1345_KMA3
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
KMA
1 3 | Jeleni¢ Andrej 7:33.7 1:53.4
2 Perusko Filip 7:34.5 1:53.6
3 B  Povrzanovié¢ Martin 7:50.8 1:57.7
4 Zelikovié Neo 7:58.4 1:59.6
5 B Rakar Vasja 8:00.2 2:00.0
6 B  Jagodnik Marcelo 8:02.0 2:00.5
7 Perusko Fabio 8:11.7 2:02.9
7 Vodigek Timotej 8:11.7 2:02.9
9 B Restovié Matija 8:32.9 2:08.2
10 Grbac Noa 8:51.5 2:12.8
11 Sardoz Vito 9:43.2 2:25.8
12 Grabovac Matija 9:46.4 2:26.6
13 B Rojni¢ Karlo DNF 0:00.0
13 B Tanger Leonard DNF 0:00.0
13 Culi¢ Stjepan DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16: 13:59 to 14:09 15_1345_KMA3 ErgRace V01.05.00

15_1345_KMA3.rac2 Page 10f1 15_1345_KMA3.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 2]
3
4
5 [ 4 |
6
7
8 29 ]
9 6 |
10 20]
11 10]
12 25 ]
13 23]
14 13
15 (1]
16 1]
17 23 ]
18 E
19 B
20 19]
21 a
22 30]
23 B
24 17
25 13
26 M
27 26
27 22
27 5 |
27 2 |

RESULTS
16_1400_JMA1

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

JMA

Grace Jernej
Milovac Gordan
Boskovi¢ Roko
Vujkovi¢ Timotej
Poljanci¢ Davor
Morovi¢ Niko Andre
Suk Fran

Koren Filip

Bogati¢ Mihovil
Konjevoda Mario
Stilin Matej
Mravinac Marko
Krav€uk Semen
Biasiol Andrea
Strman Antonio
Miri¢ Goran
Grgorovi¢ lvan
Galinovi¢ Marko
Mili¢i¢ Mario
Vukovi¢ lvan

Erzen Andrej

Cas Jure

Andeli¢ Andrej

Plei¢ Luka

Jurci¢ Luka

Huzjak Knezevic¢ Ivor
GrbeSa Luka

Skojo Frano

Bozi¢ Joki¢ Josip
Jurkovi¢ Blaz Damjan

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
6:15.9 1:33.9
6:17.6 1:34.4
6:20.7 1:35.1
6:21.3 1:35.3
6:21.5 1:35.3
6:21.7 1:35.4
6:27.3 1:36.8
6:29.4 1:37.3
6:30.0 1:37.5
6:30.4 1:37.6
6:31.6 1:37.9
6:32.3 1:38.0
6:33.9 1:38.4
6:34.4 1:38.6
6:35.5 1:38.8
6:35.9 1:38.9
6:36.4 1:39.1
6:38.7 1:39.6
6:40.8 1:40.2
6:41.6 1:40.4
6:42.5 1:40.6
6:45.9 1:41.4
6:46.4 1:41.6
6:47.8 1:41.9
6:52.8 1:43.2
6:58.8 1:44.7
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 14:16 to 14:13

16_1400_JMA1l.rac2

16_1400_JMA1
Page 10f1

ErgRace V01.05.00
16_1400_JMAT1.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
17_1415_JMA?2
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
JMA
1 B Marini¢ Oskar 6:33.1 1:38.2
2 B  Gudié Petar 6:34.4 1:38.6
3 Milinkovié Lovro 6:39.9 1:39.9
4 Cigi¢ Roko 6:40.4 1:40.1
5 Muci¢ Roko 6:42.2 1:40.5
6 HE Culina Stipe 6:45.2 1:41.3
7 Vali¢ Hrvoje 6:46.9 1:41.7
8 Bl Zalac Patrik 6:49.2 1:42.3
9 Dzaja Dujam 6:49.3 1:42.3
10 B Nimac Antonio 6:51.2 1:42.8
11 Lojo Sven 6:52.2 1:43.0
12 Bl Puljak Fran 6:53.1 1:43.2
13 Bl Vovk Jaka 6:58.1 1:44.5
14 Bl Labinjan Vito 6:58.7 1:44.6
15 Savi¢ Bartol 6:58.8 1:44.7
16 Bl  MediMatija 7:02.0 1:45.5
17 Medani¢ Toma 7:02.6 1:45.6
18 Bl Opasic Petar 7:12.3 1:48.0
19 Gutowski Marko 7:13.3 1:48.3
20 B Zupan Marko 7:14.0 1:48.5
21 B  Jerebi¢ Leon 7:18.9 1:49.7
22 Gracner Dominik 7:21.4 1:50.3
23 Jaku$ Mihael 7:24.9 1:51.2
24 Bl Lazari¢ Antonio 7:25.5 1:51.3
25 B  Mori¢ Niko DNF 0:00.0
25 B  Milin Timon DNF 0:00.0
25 Milo$ Lovro DNF 0:00.0
25 Bogunovié Luka DNF 0:00.0
25 Gligora Roko DNF 0:00.0
25 H Bangi¢ Antonio DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16: 14:26 to 14:33 17_1415_JMA2 ErgRace V01.05.00

17_1415_JMA2.rac2

Page 10f1

17_1415_JMA2.json



SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 2]
3
4
5 [ 4 |
6
7
8 29 ]
9 6 |
10 20]
11
12 25 ]
13 s |
14 23]
15
15 [ |
17
18
19 28
20
21
22
23 B
24
25
26 8 |
27 2 |
28 30}
29 B
30
31
32 23]
33
34 5 |

RESULTS
16_1400_JMA1

Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020

Name

JMA

Grace Jernej
Milovac Gordan
Boskovi¢ Roko
Vujkovi¢ Timotej
Poljanci¢ Davor
Morovi¢ Niko Andre
Suk Fran

Koren Filip
Bogati¢ Mihovil
Konjevoda Mario
Stilin Matej
Mravinac Marko
Marini¢ Oskar
Krav€uk Semen
Biasiol Andrea
Gudi¢ Petar
Strman Antonio
Miri¢ Goran
Grgorovi¢ lvan
Galinovi¢ Marko
Milinkovi¢ Lovro
Cigi¢ Roko
Mili¢i¢ Mario
Vukovic lvan
Muci¢ Roko
Erzen Andrej
Culina Stipe
Cas Jure
Andeli¢ Andrej
Vali¢ Hrvoje
Plei¢ Luka
Zalac Patrik
DZaja Dujam
Nimac Antonio

X concept 2

ERGRace
Finish Ave. Pace
6:15.9 1:33.9
6:17.6 1:34.4
6:20.7 1:35.1
6:21.3 1:35.3
6:21.5 1:35.3
6:21.7 1:35.4
6:27.3 1:36.8
6:29.4 1:37.3
6:30.0 1:37.5
6:30.4 1:37.6
6:31.6 1:37.9
6:32.3 1:38.0
6:33.1 1:38.2
6:33.9 1:38.4
6:34.4 1:38.6
6:34.4 1:38.6
6:35.5 1:38.8
6:35.9 1:38.9
6:36.4 1:39.1
6:38.7 1:39.6
6:39.9 1:39.9
6:40.4 1:40.1
6:40.8 1:40.2
6:41.6 1:40.4
6:42.2 1:40.5
6:42.5 1:40.6
6:45.2 1:41.3
6:45.9 1:41.4
6:46.4 1:41.6
6:46.9 1:41.7
6:47.8 1:41.9
6:49.2 1:42.3
6:49.3 1:42.3
6:51.2 1:42.8

2020-02-16: 14:16 to 14:13

16_1400_JMA1l.rac2

16_1400_JMA1
Page 10f 2

ErgRace V01.05.00
430_JMA3 16_1400_JMA117_1415_JMA2.json



35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

-
=y

N
~

Lojo Sven

Jur€i¢ Luka
Puljak Fran

Vovk Jaka
Labinjan Vito
Huzjak Knezevic¢ Ivor
Savi¢ Bartol
Medi Matija
Medani¢ Toma
Opaci¢ Petar
Gutowski Marko
Zupan Marko
Jerebic Leon
Gracner Dominik
Jaku$ Mihael
Lazari¢ Antonio
Grbesa Luka
Skojo Frano
Bozi¢ Joki¢ Josip
Jurkovi¢ Blaz Damjan
Mori¢ Niko

Milin Timon
Milo$ Lovro
Bogunovi¢ Luka
Gligora Roko
Banci¢ Antonio

6:52.2
6:52.8
6:53.1
6:58.1
6:58.7
6:58.8
6:58.8
7:02.0
7:02.6
7:12.3
7:13.3
7:14.0
7:18.9
7:21.4
7:24.9
7:25.5
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:43.0
1:43.2
1:43.2
1:44.5
1:44.6
1:44.7
1:44.7
1:45.5
1:45.6
1:48.0
1:48.3
1:48.5
1:49.7
1:50.3
1:51.2
1:51.3
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2020-02-16: 14:16 to 14:13
16_1400_JMA1l.rac2

16_1400_JMA1
Page 2 of 2

ErgRace V01.05.00

430_JMA3 16_1400_JMA117_1415_JMAZ2.json



RESULTS (X concept 2

ERGRace
19_1445_JMB1
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
JMB
1 B Smoljanovi¢ Marin 6:28.9 1:37.2
2 Nicoscia Guglielmo 6:33.1 1:38.2
3 Poto¢nik Gabrijel 6:34.8 1:38.7
4 Gali¢ Matej 6:35.7 1:38.9
5 Simuni¢ Balaban 6:39.2 1:39.8
6 Bl Mori¢lvan 6:43.3 1:40.8
7 Bala¢ Mihael 6:44.7 1:41.1
8 6 | Krstulovi¢ Boris 6:45.8 1414
9 Bl Banovi¢ Thomas Sven 6:47.2 1:41.8
10 B Cizmek Stribor 6:49.5 1:42.3
11 Kozi¢ Leon 6:54.6 1:43.6
12 H Boljunlvan 6:55.1 1:43.7
13 Ha$perger Karlo 6:56.2 1:44.0
14 Susnjar Igor 6:57.9 1:44 4
15 H  Cugkovié Adam 7:00.0 1:45.0
16 Karabatié Lenko Domeniko 7:02.1 1:45.5
17 Bl  Grgorovi¢ Josip 7:04.2 1:46.0
18 B  Biru$ Dominik 7:07.7 1:46.9
19 B FranDavid 7:08.4 1:47 1
20 Bl  Kurtovié Luka 7:12.9 1:48.2
21 Bravar Andrea 7:16.3 1:49.0
22 Bl Gojkovié Matteo 7:22.4 1:50.6
23 Bl Mojas Maro 7:26.9 1:51.7
24 Luki¢ Filip 7:29.1 1:52.2
25 B Markulin€i¢ Lorenzo 7:34.7 1:53.6
26 Bl Puli¢ Toni 7:44.1 1:56.0
27 Blabec David DNF 0:00.0
27 Jug David DNF 0:00.0
27 Ulgar Luka DNF 0:00.0
27 B Kutle Jakov DNF 0:00.0
2020-02-16: 14:49 to 14:57 19_1445_JMB1 ErgRace V01.05.00

19_1445_JMB1.rac2 Page 10f1 19_1445_JMB1.json



RESULTS

X concept 2

ERGRace
19_1445_JMB1
SUMMARY Croatian Indoor Rijeka 2020
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
JMB
1 B Smoljanovi¢ Marin 6:28.9 1:37.2
2 Nicoscia Guglielmo 6:33.1 1:38.2
3 Poto¢nik Gabrijel 6:34.8 1:38.7
4 Gali¢ Matej 6:35.7 1:38.9
5 Simuni¢ Balaban 6:39.2 1:39.8
6 Hajdin Luka 6:39.5 1:39.8
7 Gnjatovié Zan 6:40.9 1:40.2
8 Bl Mori¢lvan 6:43.3 1:40.8
9 Bala¢ Mihael 6:44.7 1:41.1
10 B Krstulovi¢ Boris 6:45.8 1:41.4
11 Bl Banovi¢ Thomas Sven 6:47.2 1:41.8
12 Terlevié Matej 6:48.8 1:42.2
13 B Bubni¢ Dilica Patrick 6:49.4 1:42.3
14 B Cizmek Stribor 6:49.5 1:42.3
15 Paunovi¢ Karlo 6:53.7 1:43.4
16 Kozi¢ Leon 6:54.6 1:43.6
17 Mareti¢ Matej 6:54.7 1:43.6
18 B Boljun lvan 6:55.1 1:43.7
19 Hasperger Karlo 6:56.2 1:44.0
20 Medica David 6:56.3 1:44.0
21 Susnjar Igor 6:57.9 1:44.4
22 B Mati¢ Tin 6:58.7 1:44.6
23 B Kontrec Nikola 6:58.8 1:44.7
24 Letilovié¢ Borna 6:59.0 1:44.7
25 Puh Lovre 6:59.7 1:44.9
26 B Cuckovié Adam 7:00.0 1:45.0
27 Habuda Lovro 7:01.0 1:45.2
28 Karabati¢ Lenko Domeniko 7:02.1 1:45.5
29 Kristo Frane 7:02.7 1:45.6
30 B Ivangi¢ Borna 7:03.9 1:45.9
31 Bl Grgorovié Josip 7:04.2 1:46.0
32 Mijo Fofié 7:04.9 1:46.2
33 B Goji¢ Jan 7:06.7 1:46.6
34 Bl Kati¢ Rafael Roko 7:07.5 1:46.8
2020-02-16: 14:49 to 14:57 19_1445_JMB1 ErgRace V01.05.00

19_1445_JMB1.rac2

Page 10f 3

00_JMB2 21_1515_JMB3 22_1530_JMB4.json



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

N
~N

N N N N
~ ~ ~ ~

Biru$s Dominik
Fran David
Stipanovi¢ Antonio
Spanja Filip
Sapotnik Matija
Tvrdini¢ Ivan
Remec Ziga
Zovi¢ Matej
Batos Goran
Kurtovi¢ Luka
Mandusi¢ Stipe
Skarica Vito
Svetli¢i¢ Tibor
Luli¢ Viaho
Pozega Jakov
Lovro Andeli¢
Bravar Andrea
Mari¢ Luka
Budimir Vito
Rogulji¢ Lovro
Krsti¢ Karlo
Boljun Lucijan
Lorencin Karlo
Hardi lvan
Cucak Leo
Gojkovi¢ Matteo
Belaskovi¢ Eugen
Maradi¢ Sven
Miljenovi¢ Deni
Macina Adrian
Jakseti¢ Leo
Zovko Domagoj
Marko Jozi¢
Mojas Maro
Lukic¢ Filip
Vojkovi¢ Kristijan
Crljenkovi¢ Amel
Belci Mauro
Matika Matija
Zgrebec Luka
Mrvac Andrija
Maganji¢ Dominik
Markulingi¢ Lorenzo

7:07.7
7:08.4
7:09.0
7:09.6
7:10.2
7:10.3
7:11.3
7:11.8
7:12.2
7:12.9
7:13.1
7:13.3
7:13.5
7:15.0
7:15.4
7:15.9
7:16.3
7:16.4
7:16.5
7:17.7
7:19.3
7:19.3
7:19.5
7:21.3
7:21.9
7:22.4
7:22.4
7:22.8
7:241
7:24.2
7:25.1
7:25.3
7:25.8
7:26.9
7:29.1
7:29.4
7:29.9
7:30.9
7:32.4
7:32.7
7:32.8
7:32.9
7:34.7

1:46.9
1:47 .1
1:47.2
1:47.4
1:47.5
1:47.5
1:47.8
1:47.9
1:48.0
1:48.2
1:48.2
1:48.3
1:48.3
1:48.7
1:48.8
1:48.9
1:49.0
1:49.1
1:49.1
1:49.4
1:49.8
1:49.8
1:49.8
1:50.3
1:50.4
1:50.6
1:50.6
1:50.7
1:51.0
1:51.0
1:51.2
1:51.3
1:51.4
1:51.7
1:52.2
1:52.3
1:52.4
1:52.7
1:53.1
1:53.1
1:53.2
1:53.2
1:53.6

2020-02-16: 14:49 to 14:57
19_1445_JMB1.rac2

19_1445_JMB1
Page 2 of 3

ErgRace V01.05.00

00_JMB2 21_1515_JMB3 22_1530_JMB4.json



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

-
=y

-
=y

-
=y

Gorki¢ Jakob Nal
Ljubenko David
Jankovi¢ Ivor
Bunci¢ Beljak Renato
Klari¢ Max

Puli¢ Toni

Bauer Mauro
Seifert Savic¢ Valentino
Piri Dominik
Pamic Fabian
Elez Bruno
Stefanac Matija
Horvat Ivan
Horvat Luka
Maraca Bruno
Horvat Lovro
Varesko Alex
Pogarci¢ Damjan
Blabec David
Jug David

Ul&ar Luka
Kutle Jakov
Augustinovi¢ David
Begovic Filip
Banovac Ivan
Dumangi¢ Lovro
Kutle Medi¢ Jan
Vuénjak Jan
Herceg Luka
KoZi¢ Leon
Milohni¢ Niko
Corkalo Roko
Loncarevi¢ Vanja
Grabovac Filip
Masic¢ Eldin

7:36.6 1:54.1
7:39.5 1:54.8
7:40.3 1:55.0
7:42.6 1:55.6
7:43.7 1:55.9
7:44.1 1:56.0
7:45.8 1:56.4
7:47.0 1:56.7
7:48.2 1:57.0
7:48.6 1:57.1
7:49.2 1:57.3
8:00.1 2:00.0
8:03.2 2:00.8
8:04.0 2:01.0
8:09.7 2:02.4
8:20.8 2:05.2
8:24.0 2:06.0
8:59.0 2:14.7
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0
DNF 0:00.0

2020-02-16: 14:49 to 14:57

19_1445_JMB1.rac2

19_1445_JMB1
Page 3 of 3

ErgRace V01.05.00
00_JMB2 21_1515_JMB3 22_1530_JMB4.json



	TRKA1
	TRKA2
	TRKA3
	TRKA4
	TRKA5
	TRKA6
	TRKA7
	TRKA8
	TRKA9
	TRKA10
	TRKA11
	TRKA12
	TRKA13
	trka14
	TRKA15
	TRKA16
	TRKA17
	TRKA16,17,18
	TRKA19
	TRKA19,20,21,22JMB

